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Contact Directory for Agents 

Sales 

OHIO 

Enterprise Group Planning 
Ken Uveges 
(440) 349-2210 
kenuveges@egp-inc.com 

 

ILLINOIS 

Ken Buchholtz 
(847) 533-2132 
kbuchholtz@ushealthandlife.com 
 

WISCONSIN 

USHL Sales Support Team 
(844) 828-5968 
SalesSupport@ushealthandlife.com 

 

INDIANA /  
WESTERN LOWER MICHIGAN 

Highland Associates 
Jeff Lewandowski 
(888) 227-7272 
jeffl@highland-associates.com 
 

SOUTHEAST MICHIGAN 

TMR & Associates 
(313) 963-1135 
 
Michael Mueller 
michaelmueller@tmrandassoc.com 
 
Kevin Moore Jr. 
kmoore@tmrandassoc.com 

CENTRAL/ NORTHERN MICHIGAN 

Benefit Consulting Group 
Bryan Janes 
(989) 772-4969 
bryan@benefitconsulting.com 
 

 

Sales Support 

MI, IN, IL, WI 
Sales Support Hotline 

(844) 828-5968 
 
 

Sales Support Team Mailbox 

SalesSupport@ushealthandlife.com 
 
 

Quote Requests 

Quotes@ushealthandlife.com 
 
 

Prescreens & New Bus Submissions 

Prescreens@ushealthandlife.com 

OH / EGP 
Sales Support 

(800) 229-2210 
 

Sue LaCavera x 139 
suelacavera@egp-inc.com 

 
Donna Sulhan x 119 

donnasulhan@egp-inc.com 
 

Quote Requests 

janemaslanka@egp-inc.com 
 

Prescreens & New Bus Submissions 

Prescreens@ushealthandlife.com 
 

Client Services 

MI, IN, IL, WI 

Sales Support Hotline 
(844) 828-5968 

 
Sales Support Team Mailbox 

SalesSupport@ushealthandlife.com 

OH / EGP 

Erin Martin 
(800) 229-2210 x 130 

 
erinmartin@egp-inc.com 
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GA Territories in Michigan by County 

Michigan agents may refer to the color-coded map below to determine GA assignment. 
 
 

Key: 

Green:  Benefit Consulting Group            Orange:  Highland Associates, Inc. 
Blue:  TMR & Associates 

 

 


